
Best for 
Families

Best for 
Youth Under 5

Best for 
Ages 5-10

Best for 
Ages 13-18

18 1917

Yardapalooza~12:30pm

Community
Garden 

Storytime
10:00am

Sharks and
Shave Ice
Day - see

other side

1

8

22

29

15

30

2

9

23

16

7

4

11

25

5

12

26

6

13

27

20

3

10

24

31

AUGUST 
2022

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Summer Fun at Penn Yan Public Library

Swimming
Jellyfish

1pm Food & Fun
12:30pm

Healthy Living
Workshop

1pm

Safe Harbors
Summer Youth

Group
12:30pm

Safe Harbors Summer
Youth Group ~12:30pm

See complete event descriptions on the other side.

SELf Discovery 
Sessions

10am

SELf Discovery 
Sessions

10am

Yardapalooza
12:30pm

Yardapalooza
12:30pm

Toddler Dance
Party

10:00am

Community
Garden 

Storytime
10:00am

www.pypl.org   214 Main St., Penn Yan, NY 14527   315.536.6114

Saturday
Matinee
10:00am

Watercolor 
+ Salt Paintings

1pm

Healthy Living
Workshop

4pm

Healthy Living
Workshop

4pm

Preventing
 Plastic Pollution

w/4-H
1pm

Turn in all
reading logs by

4pm today!

Community
Garden 

Storytime
10:00am

ALWAYS
AVAILABLE

at the library
Sidewalk 

Sensory Path
Free WiFi

Legos

14

Healthy Living
Workshop~ 1:30pm

Free Cold Lunch
for Kids ~ 12pm

Free Cold Lunch
for Kids ~ 12pm

Free Cold Lunch
for Kids ~ 12pm

Free Cold Lunch
for Kids ~ 12pm



Local shark nerd Amber Stevens will help kids ages 6 and up learn all about sharks, 
and she will even bring real shark jaws with her! There are two identical sessions, 9:30am 

and 3:00pm; choose the time that works for you and register at 
https://www.tinyurl.com/PYPLSummer to reserve seats!

At 4:30pm, the Shaka Shave Ice Truck will drop by the library and kids can try this frozen
treat for free, while supplies last!

 

Yardapalooza Yard and lawn games for ages 4+, with a caregiver, presented by Elevate Youth. 

Visit https://yatescc.org/elevate-youth for more information and to register.

Saturday Matinee Free family-friendly movie and snacks, plus comfy chairs!

Community Garden Storytime Bring your own lawn chairs or blanket for outdoor storytime at the

Penn Yan Community Garden, at the end of Pleasant Ave., which is off of South Ave. in Penn Yan. 

Toddler Dance Party Wear your dancing shoes and be ready to boogie!

SELf Discovery Sessions Join a social worker from Yates INSYGHT for a book reading and brief

activity designed to help kids practice their social and emotional skills. 

Best for ages 4 to 8, with a caregiver.

Swimming Jellyfish Craft Please register at https://tinyurl.com/JellyfishPYPL 

Watercolor + Salt Paintings Please register at https://tinyurl.com/SaltPYPL 

Safe Harbors Summer Youth Group Fun for tweens and teens! 

Healthy Living Workshops Teens are invited to learn about a variety of topics 

from a health educator from Finger Lakes Community Health.

www.pypl.org
Find us on Instagram

and Facebook

Summer Fun at Penn Yan Public Library
IN-PERSON PROGRAMS Held outdoors if possible

SharkS & Shave ice day - August 19

https://tinyurl.com/JellyfishPYPL
https://tinyurl.com/SaltPYPL

