

## **Summer Fun at Penn Yan Public Library**

See complete event descriptions on the other side.

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
AUGUST 2022	1 Free Cold Lunch for Kids ~ 12pm Preventing Plastic Pollution w/4-H 1pm	2 Free Cold Lunch for Kids ~ 12pm Swimming Jellyfish 1pm	Community Garden Storytime 10:00am Food & Fun 12:30pm	4 Free Cold Lunch for Kids ~ 12pm Watercolor + Salt Paintings 1pm	5 Free Cold Lunch for Kids ~ 12pm Safe Harbors Summer Youth Group 12:30pm	6
7	8 SELf Discovery Sessions 10am	<b>9</b> Healthy Living Workshop 1pm	10 Community Garden Storytime 10:00am Yardapalooza 12:30pm	11	Toddler Dance Party 10:00am	13
14	15	16	17 Community Garden Storytime 10:00am Yardapalooza~12:30pm Safe Harbors Summer Youth Group ~12:30pm		Sharks and Shave Ice Day - see other side Healthy Living Workshop~ 1:30pm	20 Turn in all reading logs by 4pm today!
ALWAYS AVAILABLE at the library Sidewalk Sensory Path Free WiFi Legos	22 SELf Discovery Sessions 10am	<b>23</b> Healthy Living  Workshop  4pm	24 Yardapalooza 12:30pm	25	26	Saturday Matinee 10:00am
O REICES	29	30 Healthy Living Workshop 4pm	31	Best for Families Best for Youth Under 5		PENN YAN PUBLIC LIBRARY AMAZE YOURSELF.  Y 14527 315.536.6114

## OCEANS OF Summer Fun at Penn Yan Public Library

## **IN-PERSON PROGRAMS** Held outdoors if possible

Yardapalooza Yard and lawn games for ages 4+, with a caregiver, presented by Elevate Youth.

Visit https://yatescc.org/elevate-youth for more information and to register.

Saturday Matinee Free family-friendly movie and snacks, plus comfy chairs!

Community Garden Storytime Bring your own lawn chairs or blanket for outdoor storytime at the Penn Yan Community Garden, at the end of Pleasant Ave., which is off of South Ave. in Penn Yan.

Toddler Dance Party Wear your dancing shoes and be ready to boogie!

**SELf Discovery Sessions** Join a social worker from Yates INSYGHT for a book reading and brief activity designed to help kids practice their social and emotional skills.

Best for ages 4 to 8, with a caregiver.

Swimming Jellyfish Craft Please register at https://tinyurl.com/JellyfishPYPL

Watercolor + Salt Paintings Please register at https://tinyurl.com/SaltPYPL

Safe Harbors Summer Youth Group Fun for tweens and teens!

Healthy Living Workshops Teens are invited to learn about a variety of topics

from a health educator from Finger Lakes Community Health.

## **SHARKS & SHAVE ICE DAY - AUGUST 19**

Local shark nerd Amber Stevens will help kids ages 6 and up learn all about sharks, and she will even bring real shark jaws with her! There are two identical sessions, 9:30am and 3:00pm; choose the time that works for you and register at <a href="https://www.tinyurl.com/PYPLSummer">https://www.tinyurl.com/PYPLSummer</a> to reserve seats!

At 4:30pm, the Shaka Shave Ice Truck will drop by the library and kids can try this frozen treat for free, while supplies last!





www.pypl.org
Find us on Instagram
and Facebook